
 

altavoz
speaker
Lautsprecher
haut-parleur
altavoce

ON/OFF

Conexión carga / Connexion charge
Ladebuchse / Connection charge / Conessione carica

 ON / 
OFF

ON/OFF

1 2

3 4

CARGA DIRECTA
DIRECT CHARGE
DIREKTAUFLADUNG
CHARGE DIRECTE
CARICA DIRETTA

TECNOLOGÍA LED
LED TECHNOLOGY

TECNOLOGÍA LED
LED TECHNOLOGY

8 horas
8 hours
8 Stunden
8 heures
8 ore

6-8 horas
6-8 hours
6-8 Stunden
6-8 heures
6-8 ore 

Tecnología LED
LED Technology
LED-Technologie
Technologie LED
 

Mando a distancia
Remote control
 Fernbedienung
Commande a distance
Telecomando

Color cambiante
Changing colour
Farbwechsel
Couleur changeante
Colore mutevole

MUSIC
LIGHT+

CABLE
 KABEL / CAVO

CABLE
 KABEL / CAVO

1 2

PLAY

Piloto verde rojo / green red light
Grünes und rotes Licht / témoin vert rouge / luce verde rosso

FLOATING / SCHWIMMEND  
FLOTTANT / GALLEGIANTE

FLOTANTE

BATTERY / BATTERIE / BATTERIA
BATERIA

+

6-8hm
áx

.5
m

ON/OFF

6-8h

rojo
red

azul
blue

1 2

E27 Max. 30W

Av de Francia 5-15 P.I. Las Salinas  30840 Alhama de Murcia. 
Murcia. Spain. T +34 968 978 806 

www.newgarden.es

AUTONOMIA CARGA SOLAR
SOLAR CHARGE AUTONOMY
LAUFZEIT SOLARLADUNG
AUTONOMIE CHARGE SOLAIRE
AUTONOMIA CARICA SOLARE

  6h

AUTONOMIA CARGA USB
USB CHARGE AUTONOMY
USB LADUNG
AUTONOMIE CHARGE USB
AUTONOMIA CARICA USB

36h

5

Newgarden
be happy

Newgarden be happy

551 2 3

4 555 556

X1
X2
X3

3

3

X1

X2
X3

1 2

1 2X1 X1

3

click!

4 555

push!

CARGA SOLAR
SOLAR CHARGE
SOLARLADUNG
CHARGE SOLAIRE
CARICA SOLARE

8-10 horas
8-10 hours
8-10 Stunden
8-10 heures
8-10 ore

6-8 horas
6-8 hours
6-8 Stunden
6-8 heures
6-8 ore 

Tecnología LED
LED Technology
LED-Technologie
Technologie LED
 

Mando a distancia
Remote control
 Fernbedienung
Commande a distance
Telecomando

Color cambiante
Changing colour
Farbwechsel
Couleur changeante
Colore mutevole

TECNOLOGÍA LED
LED TECHNOLOGY

6-8 horas
6-8 hours
6-8 Stunden
6-8 heures
6-8 ore

6-8 horas
6-8 hours
6-8 Stunden
6-8 heures
6-8 ore 

Tecnología LED
LED Technology
LED-Technologie
Technologie LED
 

Mando a distancia
Remote control
 Fernbedienung
Commande a distance
Telecomando

Color cambiante
Changing colour
Farbwechsel
Couleur changeante
Colore mutevole

Busque el acabado de su producto
Look your finishing product model

Finden Sie hier Ausführung Ihres Produktes
Recherchez la finition de votre produit

Cerca il formato del tuo prodotto

CABLE
 KABEL / CAVO

X2

ALGUNOS MODELOS NO INCLUYEN TRANSFORMADOR
CERTAINS MODÈLES N´INCLUS PAS DE TRANSFORMATEUR
SWICHT NOT INCLUDED IN SOME MODELS
TRAFO IN MACHE MODELLEN NICHT ENTHALTEN
ALCUNI MODELLI NON COMPRENDONO IL TRASFORMATORE

TUBE
LED

FLOTANTE. NO SUMERGIBLE
SWIMMENDE KUGEL, NICHT TAUCHBAR
FLOTTANT, NON SUBMERSIBLE
FLOATING. NON-SUBMERSIBLE
GALLEGGIANTE, NON IMPREMEABILE

SOLAR

    

8 horas
8 hours
8 stunden
8 heures
8 ore

4-6 horas
4-6 hours
4-6 stunden
4-6 heures
4-6 ore

Doble sistema de carga
Double charge systme
Solar- oder USB-Ladung
Double systéme de 
rechargement
Doppio sistema carica

TECNOLOGÍA LED
LED TECHNOLOGY

Tecnología LED
LED Technology
LED-Technologie
Technologie LED
 

Mando a distancia
Remote control
Fernbedienung
Commande a distance
Telecomando

Color cambiante
Changing colour
Farbwechsel
Couleur changeante
Colore mutevole

SMART tech

Descarga el manual de instrucciones ampliado escaneando este 
código QR, o entrando en la web:

Sie können entweder den QR-Code einscannen oder unsere Webseite 
besuchen, um die Anleitung herunterzuladen:  

Déchargez le manuel d’utilisation en cliquant sur ce code QR
Ou depuis notre site:

Please scan the QR Code or visit our website to download the 
instruction manual.

Scarica il manuale di istruzioni inquadrando il codice QR o entra della    
pagina web 

https://www.newgarden.es/project/manual-de-usuario/
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VERDE
GRÜN
VERT

GREEN

x2
flash

ES: Sí dspues de ese tiempo 
el producto no se enciende 
es debido a que el nivel de 
oscuridad es insuficiente.
EN: If after that time the 
product does not light up it 
is because the level of 
darkness is insu�cient.
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flash5 36h
ROJO
ROT

ROUGE
RED

ROSSO

AUTÓNOMO
AAUTONOMOUS

MANUAL

Newgarden be happy



A
A
A

A
A
A

A
A
A

AAA

ON/OFF

grava
gravel
kies
gravier
terra

turba
compost
torfdünger
tourbe
torba

malla
sheet of mesh
netz
maille
rete

x 12

x 4

x 4

x 4

x 4

x 4

off

1 X E27 Max. 15 W
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555 556 557 558

2 3 4551 2

3 4

551

2 3
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2
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4551

2

3

551

2
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HANG / HÄNGELICHT
SUSPENSION / SOSPESO

COLGANTE

PLANTATION / PFLANZUNG
PLANTATION / PIANTARE

PLANTACIÓN
FIXATION / BEFESTIGUNG

 
FIXATION / BODENBEFESTIGUNG
FIXATION / FISSAZIONE

 

FIJACIÓN 

BATTERY AAA / BATTERIE
BATTERIE AAA / BATTERIA AAA

BATERIA AAA
-No usar en caso de cable dañado.-No usar en caso de rotura de la envolvente.-No colocar junto a fuentes de 
calor superiores a 60ºc.-No sumergir en agua. Excepto modelo Buly flotante -Mantener lejos del alcance de los 
niños.-Utilizar solo dentro de los limites de voltaje permitido.-Guardar estas instrucciones para utilizaciones 
futuras.-Nuestros productos se alimentan a tensión 220-230V y frecuencia 50/60Hz
-Si el cable o cordón de esta luminaria esta dañado, deberá sustituirse exclusivamente por el fabricante, o su 
servicio técnico o una persona de cualificación equivalente con objeto de evitar cualquier riesgo.
CE: Cumplimiento con las directivas Europeas de Seguridad eléctrica y compatibilidad electromagnética
-El simbolo de la papelera tachada en el aparato o embalaje, indica que el producto al final de su vida útil deberá 
eliminarse por separado de los demás desechos

-Ne pas utiliser si les cables sont endommagés.-Ne pas utiliser en cas de rupture de l´emballage-ne pas placer 
proche d´une source de chaleur supérieur à 60 degré-Ne pas submerger dans l´eau. Sauf modèles Buly 
flottante -Maintenir hors de portée des enfants.-Utiliser dans la limite du voltage permis-garder ces instructions 
pour de futures utilisations-Nos produits sont alimentés en tension 220-230 V et fréquence 50/60 Hz-Si le 
cable ou cordon d´alimentation de ce luminaire est endommagé, il devra etre exclusivement remplacer par le 
fabricant, ou son service technique ou une personne de qualification equivalente pour éviter d´éventuel risque. 
CE: Conforme aux directives européennes de sécurité électrique et de compatibilité électromagnétique.      -Le 
symbole de la corbeille rayé, sur le luminaire ou son emballage, indique que le produit, en fin de vie utile, devra 
être éliminé séparément du reste des déchets

-Do not use if the cable is damaged-Do not use in case of breakage.-Do not place near heart sources above 
60ºc.-Do not immerse into the water. -Carrying out of reach of children.-Use only within the limits of allowable 
voltage.-Save these instructions for future use.-Our products are fed at 220-230V and 50/60Hz-If the external 
flexible cable or cord of this luminaire is damaged, it shall be exclusively replaced by the manufacturer or his 
service agent or a similar qualified person in order to avoid a hazard. CE: Compliance with the European 
Directives on Electrical Safety and Electromagnetic compatibility     -Where affixed on the equipment or 
package, the barred waste bin sign indicates that the product must be separated from other waste at the end of 
is working life for disposal

ESP 

FR 

ENG 
off L= 15 cm 

1 X E27 Max. 15 W

1 2 3

4

5

5

5

6 57

WALL / WANDBEFESTIGUNG
APPLIQUE / APPLIQUE

APLIQUE

WALL / WANDBEFESTIGUNG
APPLIQUE / APPLIQUE

APLIQUE

Consulte la politica de garantia en www.newgarden.es
Please check our guarantee policy on www.newgarden.es
Besuchen sie unsere website www.newgarden.es für informationen bezüglich garantie
Consultez notre politique de garantie sur www.newgarden.es
Consultare la política di garanzia sul sito www.newgarden.es

Color cambiante
Changing colour
Farbwechsel
Couleur changeante
Colore mutevole

-Non usare nel caso di cavo danneggiato.-Non usare nel caso di rottura della ricopertura.-Non collocare 
vicino a fonti di calore sopra i 60ºC.-Non sommergere nell’acqua. Tranne i modelli di Buly galleggian-
te-Mantenere lontano dei bambini-Utilizzare entro i limiti di voltaggio permesso.-Tenere queste istruzioni 
per il futuro.-I nostri prodotti si caricano a tensione 220-203 V e frequenza 50/60Hz-Se il cavo o cordone 
di questa luminaria é danneggiato , deve essere sostituito esclusivamente per il fabbricante o il suo servizio 
técnico per evitare qualsiasi rischio. CE: Directtiva europea di sicurezza elettrica e compatibilitá 
elettromagnetica -Il simbolo del cestino barrato, sul prodotto o imballaggio, indica che il prodotto, a fine 
vita, va utile eliminato separatamente dai riffiuti generici. 

IT 

-Bei Kabelbeschädigung bitte nicht benutzen.-Machen Sie vom Produkt nicht Gebrauch im Falle von Rissen an 
der Verkleidung.-Plazieren Sie das Gerät nicht in der Nähe von Wärmequellen (+ 60ºC)-Bitte nicht in Wasser 
tauchen mit Ausnahme von Buly floating (swimmende Kugel) -Bitte vor Kindern fernhalten.-Verwenden Sie 
bitte nur die erlaubten Spannungsgrenzen.-Bewahren Sie diese Anleitungen für zukünftige Anwendungen 
auf-Unsere Produkte werden mit Spannung 220 – 230V und Frequenz 50/60 Hz versorgt-Wenn das Kabel 
dieser Leuchte beschädigt ist, muss es ausschließlich durch den Hersteller oder seinen Kundendienst oder eine 
ähnlich qualifizierte Person, um jedes Risiko zu vermeiden, ersetzt werden. CE: Erfüllung der Europäischen 
Richtlinien für Elektrische Sicherheit und elektromagnetische Verträglichkeit.  -Dieses Produkt darf am Ende 
seiner Lebensdauer nicht in den normalen Haushaltabfall entsorgt werden, sondern muss an einem 
Sammelpunkt für das Recycling von elektrischen und elektronischen Geräten abgegeben werden. Das Symbol 
auf dem Produkt, der Gebrauchsanleitung oder Verpackung weist darauf hin.

DE 

FIXATION / FISSAZIONE 

off

1 X E27 Max. 15 W

1 2 3

4 5
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*LOLA 35 WALL
*CAPSULA TERPE

FIJACIÓN


